Sep-20-2011 03:49 PM JPMorgan Chase 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morg,

From: Harry Beller 

Dare: September 1 , 2011 

Re: JP Morgan 
Account # 

Please wire Forty Six Thousand Eighty Five Dollars & 00/100 ($46,085.00) from the 
above account to: 

Bank name: Sovereign Bank 
61 Arlington Street 
Boston, MA 02116 

ABA #: 

For credit to: Martin G. Weinberg, P.C. (IOLTA) 

Account #: 

Please call Rich Kahn with the Fed Reference number. 

C: 036109202801664 DATE: